
 

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project “MEGHA 

APARTMENT” situated at Premises No. 61, Bose Para Road, P.O. Garia, P.S. previously 

Regent Park now Bansdroni, Kolkata-700084, Ward No.111, Borough XI, Assessee No. 31-

111-04-0061-9, District South 24 Parganas. 

RESIDENTIAL 

FLOOR 

NO. 

NO. OF 

FLAT 

FLAT 

NO 

COVERED 

AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

COVERED 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.M. 

CARPET 

AREA IN 

SQ.FT. 

BALCONY 

IN SQ.M. 

BALCONY 

IN SQ.FT 

1
ST

 3 1A 

1B 

1C 

64.31 

56.78 

57.24 

692 

611 

616 

48.275 

40.08 

40.50 

519.44 

431.24 

435.78 

1.075 

1.075 

1.075 

11.56 

11.56 

11.56 

2
ND

 2 2A 

2B 

92.19 

86.05 

992 

926 

65.423 

57.418 

703.9 

617.81 

2.15 

3.671 

23.13 

39.5 

3
RD

  3 3A 

3C 

3D 

64.31 

56.78 

57.24 

692 

611 

616 

48.275 

40.08 

40.50 

519.44 

431.24 

435.78 

1.075 

1.075 

1.075 

11.56 

11.56 

11.56 

TOTAL 534.9 5756 380.551 4094.63 12.271 131.99 

 

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNIT= 8no. 

TOTAL COVERED AREA-534.9 SQ.M./ 5756 SQ.FT. 

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 380.551 SQ.M./ 4094.63 SQ.FT. 

TOTAL AERA OF EXCLUSIVE BALCONY AREA= 12.271 SQ.M./ 131.99 SQ.FT. 

COMMERCIAL 

FLOOR 

NO. 

NO. OF 

OFFICE 

OFFICE 

NO 

COVERED 

AREA IN SQ.M. 

COVERED AREA 

IN SQ.FT. 

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.M. 

CARPET AREA 

IN SQ.FT. 

GROUND 2 GA 

GB 

23.43 

15.77 

252.10 

169.72 

21.3 

14.34 

229 

154.29 

TOTAL 39.20 421.82 35.64 383.29 

 

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNIT= 2no. 

TOTAL COVERED AREA-39.20 SQ.M./ 421.82 SQ.FT. 

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 35.64 SQ.M./ 383.29 SQ.FT. 

 

For BHATTACHARJEE CONSTRUCTION 

 

PROPRIETOR 

 


