

Contact : 9831075471 Resi : N-12, Bose Para, Garia, Kol -84 Off. : V-28, Dakshinayan Apartment, Vivekananda Park, Garia, Kol - 84 E-mail : bhattacharyadebasish893@gmail.com

Ref. No	Date :
	Date

The number, type and the carpet area of Apartment for Sale in the Project "MEGHA APARTMENT" situated at Premises No. 61, Bose Para Road, P.O. Garia, P.S. previously Regent Park now Bansdroni, Kolkata-700084, Ward No.111, Borough XI, Assessee No. 31-111-04-0061-9, District South 24 Parganas.

## **RESIDENTIAL**

FLOOR	NO. OF	FLAT	COVERED	COVERED	CARPET	CARPET	BALCONY	BALCONY
NO.	FLAT	NO	AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN	AREA IN	IN SQ.M.	IN SQ.FT
			SQ.M.	SQ.FT.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.		
1 <sup>st</sup>	3	1A	64.31	692	48.275	519.44	1.075	11.56
		1B	56.78	611	40.08	431.24	1.075	11.56
		1C	57.24	616	40.50	435.78	1.075	11.56
2 <sup>ND</sup>	2	2A	92.19	992	65.423	703.9	2.15	23.13
		2B	86.05	926	57.418	617.81	3.671	39.5
3 <sup>RD</sup>	3	3A	64.31	692	48.275	519.44	1.075	11.56
		3C	56.78	611	40.08	431.24	1.075	11.56
		3D	57.24	616	40.50	435.78	1.075	11.56
Т		TOTAL	534.9	5756	380.551	4094.63	12.271	131.99

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNIT= 8no.

TOTAL COVERED AREA-534.9 SQ.M./ 5756 SQ.FT.

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 380.551 SQ.M./ 4094.63 SQ.FT.

TOTAL AERA OF EXCLUSIVE BALCONY AREA= 12.271 SQ.M./ 131.99 SQ.FT.

## **COMMERCIAL**

FLOOR NO.	NO. OF OFFICE	OFFICE NO	COVERED AREA IN SQ.M.	COVERED AREA IN SQ.FT.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.M.	CARPET AREA IN SQ.FT.
GROUND	2	GA GB	23.43 15.77	252.10 169.72	21.3 14.34	229 154.29
		TOTAL	39.20	421.82	35.64	383.29

TOTAL COMMERCIAL UNIT= 2no.

TOTAL COVERED AREA-39.20 SQ.M./ 421.82 SQ.FT.

TOTAL CARPET AREA- 35.64 SQ.M./ 383.29 SQ.FT.

For BHATTACHARJEE CONSTRUCTION

Deland Bhallachyn

M/S BHATTACHARJEE CONSTRUCTION

Proprietor